 photoelastic modulators
Selecting a Photoelastic
Modulator Optical Head
TECHNICAL NOTE
Technology for Polarization Measurement      1
There are several considerations to keep in mind
when selecting an optical head for your photoelastic
modulator system.   The following document outlines

Technology for Polarization Measurement      2
Hinds Instruments, Inc | 7245 NE Evergreen Pkwy | Hillsboro, OR 97124 | USA
T: 503.690.2000 | Fax: 503.690.3000 | sales@hindsinstruments.com
PEMLabs is a Trademark of Hinds Instruments, Inc. Manufactured in USA
© 2000, 2019 Hinds Instruments, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in USA
optical head specifi cations
MODEL OPTICAL MATERIAL NOMINAL
FREQUENCY
RETARDATION RANGE USEFUL
APERTURE1QUARTER WAVE HALF WAVE
I/FS50 2 Fused Silica 50 kHz 170 nm - 2 μm 170 nm - 1 μm 16 mm
I/FS60 Fused Silica 60 kHz 170 nm - 2 μm 170 nm - 1 μm 16 mm
I/FS20 Fused Silica 20 kHz 170 nm - 2 μm 170 nm - 1 μm 22 mm
I/CF50 Calcium Fluoride 50 kHz 130 nm - 1 μm 130 nm - 500 nm 16 mm
II/FS20A Fused Silica 20 kHz 170 nm - 2 μm 170 nm - 1 μm 56 mm
II/FS42 3 Fused Silica 42 kHz 170 nm - 2.6 μm 170 nm - 2.5 μm 27 mm
II/FS47 3 Fused Silica 47 kHz 170 nm - 2.6 μm 170 nm - 2.5 μm 24 mm
II/FS50LR Fused Silica 50 kHz 170 nm - 2 μm 170 nm - 1 μm 22 mm
II/FS50B 3 Fused Silica 50 kHz 170 nm - 2.6 μm 170 nm - 2.5 μm 22 mm
II/FS84 Fused Silica 84 kHz 800 nm - 2.5 μm 400 nm - 1.8 μm 13 mm
II/IS42 Infrasil 42 kHz 1.6 μm - 3.5 μm 800 nm - 2.5 μm 27 mm
II/IS84 Infrasil 84 kHz 800 nm - 2.5 μm 400 nm - 1.8 μm 13 mm
II/CF57 Calcium Fluoride 57 kHz 2 μm - 8.5 μm 1 μm - 5.5 μm 23 mm
II/ZS37 2 Zinc Selinide 37 kHz 2 μm - 18 μm 1 μm - 9 μm 19 mm
II/ZS42 2 Zinc Selenide 42 kHz 2 μm - 18 μm 1 μm - 10 μm 16 mm
II/ZS50 2 Zinc Selinide 50 kHz 2 μm - 18 μm 1 μm - 10 μm 14 mm
II/SI50 Silicon 50 kHz 28 μm - 56 μm N/A 29 mm
1 For full discussion, consult the Useful Aperture Note
2 Standard and custom antirefl ective coatings available
3 Please contact Hinds Instruments for use in the UV-VIs